www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.4 08/2022
MPM281VC Pressure Sensor
Features
• Constant Voltage Power Supply,
Standard Output
• International Famous chips, Laser
trimming
• Pressure range 0bar~0.35bar…1000bar

03MPM281VC Pressure Sensor
www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.4 08/2022
Order Guide
Notes
1. The defaul t  uni t  of  a l l  the products is kPa
(1kPa=0.01bar).
2. We suggest you to use suspended construction
when you install the sensor to prevent affecting
sensor stability.
3. Please pay attention to protect sensor isolated
diaphragm and ceramic compensated board,
to avoid damaging sensor and affecting the
performance.
4. Sensor  s tandard components  FKM O-r ing
temperature range is-20 ℃ ~ 250 ℃ ,when the
sensitive component operating temperature range
below  -20 ℃ or the user needs to use sensor at
rugged environment, please contact our company
freely.
MPM281VC Pressure Sensor
Range Code Pressure Range Ref. Range Code Pressure Range Ref.
0A 0bar~0.35bar G 13 0bar~35bar G.A.S
03 0bar~1bar G.A 14 0bar~70bar S.A
07 0bar~2bar G.A 15 0bar~100bar S.A
08 0bar~3.5bar G.A 17 0bar~200bar S.A
09 0bar~7bar G.A 18 0bar~350bar S.A
10 0bar~10bar G.A 19 0bar~700bar S.A
12 0bar~20bar G.A 20 0bar~1000bar S.A
Code Pressure Type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed Gauge
Code Pressure Connection
0 or Null O-ring
Code Temperature compensation
L Laser trimming
Code Electrical connection
2 100mm silicon rubber 昀氀exible wires
     MPM281VC              03                 G           0                       L             2                   The whole spec.